PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

06-23-304-001 99.71FT

PROPERTY

DATE

36 VICTORIA VILLA ADD ALl

NAME OF OWNER

10-1-66
10-24-67
10-24-67

9-2-86
8-21-98

GRIFFIN RICHARD B

SWARTZ, GEORGE C & MILDRED H

SWARTZ, MILDRED H 1/2 INT ET AL 1/4 INT EA
CHASE, ROGER E & MARY LEE

LANGLEY GEORGE THOMAS & NOLA JANE
RYAN MICHAEL W & DARCY A K

C.F. 70.00
SP 105,000




